
 
Name of Corporate Debtor: New Haven Engineering Co Private Limited  
Date of Commencement of CIRP: April 11, 2025  
List of Creditors as on: May 8, 2025 

 
List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(In INR) 
Sl 
No 

Name Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
if 

Continge
nt Claim 

Amount 
of mutual 

claim 
that may 
be set off 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

Amount under 
verification 

Remarks if any 

Date of 
receipt 
of claim 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
Admitted  

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
Guaran
tee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

Voting 
Share 
(%) in 
CoC 

01 Karnavati 
Finance 
Limited 

7.5.2025 17,08,27,005.00 17,08,27,005.00 17,08,27,005.00 No No 66.06% NIL NIL NIL  Amount has been provisionally
admitted due to absence of 
updated books of accounts of 
the Corporate Debtor. 

02 Mr. 
Abhyuday 
Grover 

7.5.2025 9,02,02,680.00 8,77,51,607.00 9,02,02,680.00 No No 33.94% NIL NIL NIL        
24,51,073.00  

 

Amount has been provisionally
admitted due to absence of 
updated books of accounts of 
the Corporate Debtor. 

   26,10,29,685.00  25,85,78,612.00 26,10,29,685.00   100%    24,51,073.00  
 

        
 

 


